
CLASS PLACE RIDER # RIDER NAME 100%

Pro 1 80 DOUG STONE

Pro 2 42 GABRIEL KENNON

A 1 159 BEN GENTGES

A 2 139 JIM STANFIELD *

A 3 145 COLTON PRATT

A 4 141 TOMMY WARD *

A 5 137 DREW MUELLER *

A 6 197 LEVI MISLEVICH *

A 7 164 DAVID DAMPIER *

A 8 181 COLE GILYON

A 9 127 DANIEL MISAIL

A +35 1 229 CHAD LARIMER *

A +35 2 209 RICK SIMMONS *

A +35 3 255 RYAN SCHULTE *

A +35 4 291 AARON BLAUVELT *

A +35 5 213 STEVE BONECUTTER

A +35 6 259 ERIC GENTGES

B 1 396 DALTON YOUNG

B 2 321 DUSTIN CARTER

B 3 320 LUKE KOENIG

B 4 390 CLAY STEINBACH

B +35 1 414 NICHOLAS KELTNER *

B +35 2 427 RON MUELLER *

B +35 3 410 ERIC ALTMAN

+45 1 588 FRED MUELLER *

B Short 1 26 DARREN SIMS

B Short 2 92 WYATT REED *

B Short 3 94 SETH REED

B Short 4 22 GABE LASLEY *

B Short 5 88 SAMUEL OLDHAM *

B Short 6 54 JASON RICHARDSON

B Short 8 95 JODY ROCK *

B +50 1 134 DAVE BERRY

B +50 2 144 DAVID PAYNE *

C 1 216 FISHER TAYLOR *

C 2 242 SAMUEL KENNON
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C 3 204 HUNTER PAYNE

C 4 299 GATLIN JONES

C 5 211 HUNTER ENSZ *

C 9 207 BLAKE WHITE

C 10 223 JAKE MAJORS

C +30 1 316 KEVIN TAYLOR *

C +30 2 307 JON GOLDSMITH *

C +40 1 495 MATT DIERKS

C +40 2 450 PATTY WORKMAN

C +40 3 497 JOSEPH KLEINIGGER

C +40 4 451 MIKE ROTHGANGER *

C +50 1 544 KIRT HUMMRICH *

C +50 2 511 MATT WORKMAN

C +50 4 555 CHRIS BYRNES

C +50 5 567 MARK MAWBY

C +50 7 502 JAMES SIMMONS *

C +50 8 547 RICK WHELOVE

C +50 9 598 STEVE SMITH

C +50 12 513 BOB JEFFRESS

C +50 13 533 ROB STEELE

C +50 14 585 JON BERRY

Junior 1 633 JARRETT WEST

Junior 2 629 JACOB LARIMER *

Ladies 1 791 LACEY REED *

Sport Exp 1 11 BRIAN BLAUVELT *

Sport Exp 3 145R COLTON PRATT *

Sport Exp 4 141R TOMMY WARD *

Sport Exp 6 181R COLE GILYON *

Sport Exp 7 209R RICK SIMMONS *

Sport Exp 10 229R CHAD LARIMER *

Sport Exp 12 255R RYAN SCHULTE

Sport Int 1 92W WYATT REED

Sport Int 2 42W DILLON WILKINS *

Sport Int 3 26W DARREN SIMS

Sport Int 4 396W DALTON YOUNG

Sport Int 6 54W JASON RICHARDSON

Sport Int 7 88W SAMUEL OLDHAM
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Sport Int 8 390W CLAY STEINBACH

Sport Int 9 22W GABE LASLEY

Sport School 1 388W PATRICK CORCORAN

Sport School 2 285Y GAVIN OGAN *

Sport School 3 13W NOAH BRITTON *

Sport Am 1 316Y KEVIN TAYLOR *

Sport Am 2 216Y FISHER TAYLOR *

Sport Am 3 334Y CLAYTON MILES

Sport Am 4 205Y BROCK MCCRAY *

Sport Am 8 217Y GAGE SCHMIDT

Sport Am +40 1 495Y MATT DIERKS

Sport Am +40 2 511Y MATT WORKMAN

Sport Am +40 3 711 PATTY WORKMAN

Sport Am +40 4 577Y JEFF OWEN

Sport Am +40 6 433Y JASON SCHIRMANN

Sport Am +40 7 400Y RYAN VAUGHAN

Sport Am +40 10 500Y MIKE HUFF

Sport Am +40 13 451Y MIKE ROTHGANGER

Sport Am +40 15 470Y BRYAN JENKINS

Vintage 1 72B JOE WOLFE

Vintage 2 95B JODY ROCK

Vintage 3 44B KIRT HUMMRICH

Warrior 1 445G MATT FORREST

Warrior 2 47G RICK WHELOVE *

Warrior 3 321G JON GOLDSMITH *

Warrior 4 432G MARK MAWBY

Warrior 5 533G ROB STEELE

PW 50 A 1 117 RHETT YARBER

PW 50 A 2 175 CORDALE PRYOR

PW 50 A 3 113 JOHNSE REED *

PW 50 B 1 211 ROKZEN BLAUVELT *

PW 50 B 2 201 KAYDEN WILLIAMS *

PW 50 B 3 247 NATHAN HELMIG *

PW 50 B 4 299 ALEXIS KOHN

PW 50 B 6 241 JAKE WARD *

PW 50 C 1 345 TUCKER COOLEY
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PW 50 C 2 333 JASPER FARR *

PW 50 C 3 367 COLIN KLEINIGGER

PW 50 C 4 314 EZDEN BLAUVELT *

PW 50 C 5 327 EASTON MUELLER *

PW 50 C 6 371 HUDSYN NEWSOME

PW 50 C 7 355 GUNNER FORREST *

PW 50 C 9 364 IZZY GIBEAUT

PW 50 C 12 350 HOLYTN NEWSOME *

PW 65 A 1 109 BRIAN KENDALL

PW 65 A 2 117 ELAM YARBER

PW 65 B 1 292 NOAH SIMMONS *

PW 65 B 2 255 KALEB FORREST *

PW 65 B 5 264 LAYTON DAMPIER *

PW 65 B 6 200 WILLIAM WEEKLEY

PW 65 B 7 261 EVAN OPIE *

PW 65 B 9 259 CAYDEN JENKINS

PW 65 B 12 272 COOPER WOLFE

PW 65 B 13 267 GAVIN JENKINS

PW 85 A 1 177 COLBY VOGEL *

PW 85 A 3 133 JARRETT WEST

PW 85 A 4 129 JACOB LARIMER *

PW 85 B 1 250 BLAKE COURTNEY

PW 85 B 2 212 WYATT HUTCHINSON

PW 85 B 6 261 EVAN OPIE

Ladies A 1 791 LACEY REED *

Ladies A 2 711 PATTY WORKMAN

Ladies A 3 777 AMANDA APPEL

Ladies B 1 809 EMMA DEEKEN

Ladies B 2 855 TRACY FORREST *

Girls 1 994 ASHLYNN ROCK *

Girls 2 984 KENDALL KEATON

Girls 3 995 ALYSSA ROCK *

Girls 4 929 KINSLEY LARIMER *

Girls 5 916 ALLY TAYLOR *

Girls 6 900 CARLIE HELMIG *

Girls 8 911 KAYLEIGH KOHN


